
Practice Assessment: RN Comprehensive Online Practice 2019 A Score Explanation

Individual Performance Profile

ON OFFShow all topics to review

Content Area
Topics to

Review

Total

# Points
Individual Score

Management of Care 5 30
Focused Review

Not accessed

Safety and Infection Control 6 18
Focused Review

Not accessed

Health Promotion and Maintenance 3 14
Focused Review

Not accessed

Psychosocial Integrity 3 13
Focused Review

Not accessed

Basic Care and Comfort 1 13
Focused Review

Not accessed

Pharmacological and Parenteral

Therapies
7 23

Focused Review

Not accessed

Reduction of Risk Potential 5 18
Focused Review

Not accessed

Individual Performance in the Major Content Areas

Test Completed Date:

3/31/2023

# of Points: 150

Attempt: 1

Individual Name:

Alexandria E De Roeck

Student Number:

DE2162847

Institution: Lakeview CON

Program Type: BSN

Focused Review Progress

View missed topics and launch study materials below.

Last accessed: Not accessed Time spent: 0:00:00

Post-Study Quiz: Not taken Start Quiz

INDIVIDUAL SCORE

72.0%

TIME SPENT

39:12

+ 83.3%

+ 66.7%

+ 78.6%

+ 76.9%

+ 92.3%

+ 69.6%

+ 72.2%



Physiological Adaptation 12 21
Focused Review

Not accessed

ON OFFShow all outcome definitions

Outcome Number of Points Individual Score

Priority Setting 27

Fundamentals 14

Safety 45

Human Flourishing 21

Liberal Education for Baccalaureate Generalist Nursing

Practice
13

Adult Medical-Surgical 36

Patient-Centered Care 26

Nursing Judgment 104

Basic Organization and Systems Leadership for Quality

Care and Patient Safety
10

Maternal Newborn 15

Evidence Based Practice 61

Professional Identity 19

Scholarship for Evidence-Based Practice 57

Mental Health 23

Spirit of Inquiry 6

Nursing Care of Children 21

Quality Improvement 3

Healthcare Policy, Finance, and Regulatory Environments 1

Outcomes

+ 42.9%

+ 66.7%

+ 78.6%

+ 62.2%

+ 81.0%

+ 84.6%

+ 69.4%

+ 84.6%

+ 66.3%

+ 70.0%

+ 66.7%

+ 68.9%

+ 89.5%

+ 66.7%

+ 65.2%

+ 83.3%

+ 66.7%

+ 66.7%

+ 100.0%



Leadership 22

Teamwork and Collaboration 15

Interprofessional Communication and Collaboration 5

Community Health 7

Clinical Prevention and Population Health 23

Pharmacology 7

Professionalism and Professional Values 6

Nutrition 5

Baccalaureate Generalist Nursing Practice 35

Foundational Thinking 24

Clinical Application 126

RN Management of Care 30

RN Safety and Infection Control 18

RN Health Promotion and Maintenance 14

RN Psychosocial Integrity 13

RN Basic Care and Comfort 13

RN Pharmacological and Parenteral Therapies 23

RN Reduction of Risk Potential 18

RN Physiological Adaptation 21

RN Assessment 24

RN Analysis/Diagnosis 22

RN Planning 25

RN Implementation/Therapeutic Nursing Intervention 67

+ 81.8%

+ 93.3%

+ 100.0%

+ 57.1%

+ 65.2%

+ 100.0%

+ 83.3%

+ 80.0%

+ 74.3%

+ 70.8%

+ 72.2%

+ 83.3%

+ 66.7%

+ 78.6%

+ 76.9%

+ 92.3%

+ 69.6%

+ 72.2%

+ 42.9%

+ 70.8%

+ 72.7%

+ 76.0%

+ 68.7%



RN Evaluation 12+ 83.3%


