



Individual Performance Profile

INDIVIDUAL SCORE

72.0%

TIME SPENT
39:12

Individual Name:
Alexandria E De Roeck
Student Number:
DE2162847
Institution: Lakeview CON
Program Type: BSN

Test Completed Date:
3/31/2023
of Points: 150
Attempt: 1

Focused Review Progress

View missed topics and launch study materials below.

Last accessed: Not accessed

Time spent: 0:00:00

Post-Study Quiz: Not taken

[Start Quiz](#)

Individual Performance in the Major Content Areas

Show all topics to review OFF

Content Area	Topics to Review	Total # Points	Individual Score
+ <u>Management of Care</u>	5	30	<div style="display: flex; align-items: center;"> <div style="flex-grow: 1; border: 1px solid #ccc; margin-right: 5px;"></div> <div style="border: 2px solid #00a651; border-radius: 15px; padding: 2px 5px; font-weight: bold; color: white;">83.3%</div> <div style="margin-left: 10px; border: 1px solid #00a651; padding: 5px; font-weight: bold; color: #00a651;">Focused Review</div> </div> <p style="font-size: small; color: #ccc; margin-top: 5px;">Not accessed</p>
+ <u>Safety and Infection Control</u>	6	18	<div style="display: flex; align-items: center;"> <div style="flex-grow: 1; border: 1px solid #ccc; margin-right: 5px;"></div> <div style="border: 2px solid #00a651; border-radius: 15px; padding: 2px 5px; font-weight: bold; color: white;">66.7%</div> <div style="margin-left: 10px; border: 1px solid #00a651; padding: 5px; font-weight: bold; color: #00a651;">Focused Review</div> </div> <p style="font-size: small; color: #ccc; margin-top: 5px;">Not accessed</p>
+ <u>Health Promotion and Maintenance</u>	3	14	<div style="display: flex; align-items: center;"> <div style="flex-grow: 1; border: 1px solid #ccc; margin-right: 5px;"></div> <div style="border: 2px solid #00a651; border-radius: 15px; padding: 2px 5px; font-weight: bold; color: white;">78.6%</div> <div style="margin-left: 10px; border: 1px solid #00a651; padding: 5px; font-weight: bold; color: #00a651;">Focused Review</div> </div> <p style="font-size: small; color: #ccc; margin-top: 5px;">Not accessed</p>
+ <u>Psychosocial Integrity</u>	3	13	<div style="display: flex; align-items: center;"> <div style="flex-grow: 1; border: 1px solid #ccc; margin-right: 5px;"></div> <div style="border: 2px solid #00a651; border-radius: 15px; padding: 2px 5px; font-weight: bold; color: white;">76.9%</div> <div style="margin-left: 10px; border: 1px solid #00a651; padding: 5px; font-weight: bold; color: #00a651;">Focused Review</div> </div> <p style="font-size: small; color: #ccc; margin-top: 5px;">Not accessed</p>
+ <u>Basic Care and Comfort</u>	1	13	<div style="display: flex; align-items: center;"> <div style="flex-grow: 1; border: 1px solid #ccc; margin-right: 5px;"></div> <div style="border: 2px solid #00a651; border-radius: 15px; padding: 2px 5px; font-weight: bold; color: white;">92.3%</div> <div style="margin-left: 10px; border: 1px solid #00a651; padding: 5px; font-weight: bold; color: #00a651;">Focused Review</div> </div> <p style="font-size: small; color: #ccc; margin-top: 5px;">Not accessed</p>
+ <u>Pharmacological and Parenteral Therapies</u>	7	23	<div style="display: flex; align-items: center;"> <div style="flex-grow: 1; border: 1px solid #ccc; margin-right: 5px;"></div> <div style="border: 2px solid #00a651; border-radius: 15px; padding: 2px 5px; font-weight: bold; color: white;">69.6%</div> <div style="margin-left: 10px; border: 1px solid #00a651; padding: 5px; font-weight: bold; color: #00a651;">Focused Review</div> </div> <p style="font-size: small; color: #ccc; margin-top: 5px;">Not accessed</p>
+ <u>Reduction of Risk Potential</u>	5	18	<div style="display: flex; align-items: center;"> <div style="flex-grow: 1; border: 1px solid #ccc; margin-right: 5px;"></div> <div style="border: 2px solid #00a651; border-radius: 15px; padding: 2px 5px; font-weight: bold; color: white;">72.2%</div> <div style="margin-left: 10px; border: 1px solid #00a651; padding: 5px; font-weight: bold; color: #00a651;">Focused Review</div> </div> <p style="font-size: small; color: #ccc; margin-top: 5px;">Not accessed</p>

Outcomes

Show all outcome definitions

OFF

Outcome	Number of Points	Individual Score
+ <u>Priority Setting</u>	27	66.7%
+ <u>Fundamentals</u>	14	78.6%
+ <u>Safety</u>	45	62.2%
+ <u>Human Flourishing</u>	21	81.0%
+ <u>Liberal Education for Baccalaureate Generalist Nursing Practice</u>	13	84.6%
+ <u>Adult Medical-Surgical</u>	36	69.4%
+ <u>Patient-Centered Care</u>	26	84.6%
+ <u>Nursing Judgment</u>	104	66.3%
+ <u>Basic Organization and Systems Leadership for Quality Care and Patient Safety</u>	10	70.0%
+ <u>Maternal Newborn</u>	15	66.7%
+ <u>Evidence Based Practice</u>	61	68.9%
+ <u>Professional Identity</u>	19	89.5%
+ <u>Scholarship for Evidence-Based Practice</u>	57	66.7%
+ <u>Mental Health</u>	23	65.2%
+ <u>Spirit of Inquiry</u>	6	83.3%
+ <u>Nursing Care of Children</u>	21	66.7%
+ <u>Quality Improvement</u>	3	66.7%
+ <u>Healthcare Policy, Finance, and Regulatory Environments</u>	1	100.0%

+ Leadership	22	<input type="text"/>	81.8%
+ Teamwork and Collaboration	15	<input type="text"/>	93.3%
+ Interprofessional Communication and Collaboration	5	<input type="text"/>	100.0%
+ Community Health	7	<input type="text"/>	57.1%
+ Clinical Prevention and Population Health	23	<input type="text"/>	65.2%
+ Pharmacology	7	<input type="text"/>	100.0%
+ Professionalism and Professional Values	6	<input type="text"/>	83.3%
+ Nutrition	5	<input type="text"/>	80.0%
+ Baccalaureate Generalist Nursing Practice	35	<input type="text"/>	74.3%
+ Foundational Thinking	24	<input type="text"/>	70.8%
+ Clinical Application	126	<input type="text"/>	72.2%
+ RN Management of Care	30	<input type="text"/>	83.3%
+ RN Safety and Infection Control	18	<input type="text"/>	66.7%
+ RN Health Promotion and Maintenance	14	<input type="text"/>	78.6%
+ RN Psychosocial Integrity	13	<input type="text"/>	76.9%
+ RN Basic Care and Comfort	13	<input type="text"/>	92.3%
+ RN Pharmacological and Parenteral Therapies	23	<input type="text"/>	69.6%
+ RN Reduction of Risk Potential	18	<input type="text"/>	72.2%
+ RN Physiological Adaptation	21	<input type="text"/>	42.9%
+ RN Assessment	24	<input type="text"/>	70.8%
+ RN Analysis/Diagnosis	22	<input type="text"/>	72.7%
+ RN Planning	25	<input type="text"/>	76.0%
+ RN Implementation/Therapeutic Nursing Intervention	67	<input type="text"/>	68.7%

